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Rino Baekkevold

Joar Andre Obrestad
Sindre Backe

Torbjern Eidsa

Lars H. Lie

Tom Heitmann

Goran spetland

Tobias Bjerland

Morten Karlsen-Haugen
Per Brynildsen

Kim Avar Meland
NilsHillestad

Morten Storsveen

Geir Espeland

Petter Saeves Waskaas
Ib Vegard Andersen
Truls Thorsen

Emil Landerud Teigen
ForBeekkeveld
Camilla Antonsen

Kai Tgnnesland

Petter Fausko
Marias-Bermingrud
Glenn Johansen

Rune Danneborg
Viktor Lgsch Danneborg
Fredrik Rolid Magnussen
Oskar Biksrud

Markus Bakken

Ole Kristian Stenslet
Tor arnt Hammersmark
Inge Gulbrandsen
Jarle Lippert

Erik Nordahl

Roger Hansen

Trond Sveinsvoll

Peter E. Lie

Qystein hansen

Tommi Kristiansen
Lars- M Berntsen

Lars Johan F Strand
Svein Frustgl

Runar haugen

Jens Berger

Borger Strand

Joachim Hvaal

Eirik frogner ruud

Nmk Aurskog Hgland
Nmk egersund

NMK Hadeland

KAK

KNA

Nmk Sandefjord

Kak

Kak

NMK Modum og Sigdal
Kna Varna

NMK Konsmo
Kna-Kengsberg-

KNA Varna

Kna aust-agder

NMK Grenland

NMK Modum & Sigdal
NMK Larvik

KNA Kongsberg
KNAEiker

KNA Varna

KAK

Asker og Baerum Motorsport /
KNAEiker

KAK

Kna

KNA Aust-Agder

Nmk Hgnefoss

NMK Modum/Sigdal
NMK Modum og Sigdal
NMK Aurskog-Hgland
Kak

NMK MODUM OG SIGDAL
Asker og Baerum motorsport
Asker og Baerum Motorsport
Nmk Modum og Sigdal
KNA Stavanger

KNA Drammen

Nmk gardermoen

Nmk Hadeland
NMK-Hadeland

Kak

KAK

Nmk Modum og Sigdal
NMK Elverum

Porsche Club Norge
NMK Grenland

Kna kongsberg
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Ungdom klasse 20
Cc
Cc
C

Volvo 940

Ford

Ford Fiesta R2
Volvo 242

Ford Escort RS 2000
Peugeot 306

Volvo 240

Volvo

Volvo 240

Ford Escort MKII
BMW M3
Ford-RS1800
Renault Twingo R2
Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

Volvo

Volvo 240

Volvo 940

BMW M3

Volvo 940 16v
Opel

Ferd

Opel Corsa A
Ford

Citroen C2

Ford Fiesta R2T
Ford Fiesta
Citroen C2R2 Max
Ford Escort MK1 TC
Bmw m3 e36
Volvo 940

Bmw e36

Ford Focus
BMW M3

Citroén C3 Rally2
Volvo

Volvo

Volvo
OpelKadett
Bmw e36 m3
Ford Fiesta RS
Ford Escort mk2
Ford ST

Porsche 911SC Gr.4
Peugeot 208
Volvo

Gruppe N

17

10
15
11
17
17
10
15
10

15
13
10
17
17
13
10
10
15

12

20

15
10
17
10
11
15

17

19

10

11

10

11

15

17



